n  Efficiencies up to 86.4%
n  Rugged wet base, cast iron heat exchanger
n  Cast iron swing door with burner disconnect for easy service
n  Optional side-mounted tankless coil for domestic
    hot water production
n  Beckett AFG burner standard: Carlin and Riello burners
    optional on most sizes
n  Near boiler piping kit available separately for

DIMENSIONS
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
CROWN
MODEL
NUMBER
BURNER
INPUT
HEATING
CAPACITY
AHRI NET RATING
STEAM AFUE
(%)
“A” “B” “C”
(GAL/HR) (MBH) (Sq. Ft.) (MBH) (GPM) (in.) (in.) (in.) (LBS)
KSB065 0.65 79 246 59 85.1 3 2.25 17-3/8 8-15/16 6 570
KSB075 0.75 91 283 68 85.7 3 2.25 17-3/8 8-15/16 6 570
KSB100 1.00 121 379 91 85.0 3 2.50 17-3/8 8-15/16 6 570
KSB125 1.20 147 458 110 86.4 4 2.75 22-3/8 10-13/16 7 690
KSB150 1.50 181 567 136 85.1 4 3.00 22-3/8 10-13/16 7 690
KSB175 1.75 212 663 159 85.6 5 3.25 27-3/8 13-5/16 8 810
KSB200 1.90 230 721 173 85.3 5 3.50 27-3/8 13-5/16 8 810
Notes:
       1. Dashed piping shown not furnished with boiler.
       2. Tankless heater opening not present on less tankless heater boilers.